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Men / 9 / Age 14
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ian Dinmore9220
Paragon - VA

4.000 3.500 3.3003.4003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.500 8.9008.8508.7009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.400 12.75012.250 12.20013.000 75.750
Place: 6 4 8T 4 2 2* 1 

1 

Andrew Kasper9228
Premier - Oswego

4.000 3.300 3.3003.4004.0003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.100 8.6508.1008.6509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.650 12.95011.500 11.95012.400 74.750
Place: 4T 2T 20T 3 13 6 2 

2 

Michael Baren9225
Premier - Oswego

3.200 3.900 2.4003.5003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.300 9.3008.9008.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.450 11.70012.400 11.70013.200 73.550
Place: 7T 16 4T 19 1 10T 3 

3 

Bryan Woffinden9232
Thornton's

4.000 3.700 2.8003.6003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.850 8.3508.6007.6009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.500 12.60012.200 11.15012.550 73.400
Place: 3 14T 11T 6 5T 32T 4 

4 

Maksim Farkhadau9214
Lake Shore Academy

2.400 3.500 3.3004.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.550 8.9007.3508.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.700 11.55011.450 12.20012.050 73.250
Place: 4T 1 23T 22 23 2* 5 

5 

Derek Schlagenhauf9237
Xtreme Altitude

3.200 3.400 3.3003.4003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 8.5508.7008.6509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.650 11.95011.800 11.85012.000 72.800
Place: 2 11 17 13T 24T 7 6 

6 

Jacob Becchetti9194
Aspire

3.200 3.200 3.1003.6003.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.350 8.7008.5007.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.500 11.90012.100 11.80012.550 72.650
Place: 17T 14T 13 15* 5T 8 7 

7 

Alex Vandendries9217
NEAG

2.400 3.500 3.5003.7003.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 8.5508.9008.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.950 11.40012.600 12.05012.200 72.500
Place: 31T 6T 2T 23T 16T 4 8 

8 

Noah Dhaliwal9230
Surgents Elite

2.400 3.700 3.3003.9003.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.1508.7008.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.950 11.10012.600 11.45012.900 72.400
Place: 26* 6T 2T 33T 3 20T 9 

9 

Christopher Scales9198
Cal Sports- Race St.

3.200 3.700 3.2003.8003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.050 8.5008.0508.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.600 12.65011.850 11.70011.750 72.350
Place: 17T 12* 15T 5 33 10T 10 

10 
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Josh Wornell9219
NEAG

2.400 3.200 2.5003.6003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.950 8.6509.1008.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.850 11.85012.400 11.15012.150 71.800
Place: 26T 9T 4T 17 18T 32T 11 

11 

Zachary English9218
Palmetto Gymnastics

3.200 3.200 3.4004.0002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 8.1508.7007.3508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.150 12.25012.700 11.55012.500 71.750
Place: 21T 30T 1 8 9T 17T 12 

12 

Zachary Gilbaugh9200
Eyas Gymnastics

2.800 3.200 2.2003.5003.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.900 9.4009.0007.4008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.400 11.95012.200 11.60012.100 71.000
Place: 19 28 11T 13T 21T 13T 13T

13T

Felipe Palacio9234
US Gym - NJ

2.200 3.900 3.2004.1003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.650 8.2008.2507.5008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.400 11.30012.350 11.40012.550 71.000
Place: 37* 17 7 27 5T 22 13T

13T

Maxwell Taniguchi-King9197
Cal Sports - GO

3.200 3.600 2.5003.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 8.7007.6008.7508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.700 12.650 12.20011.200 11.20012.000 70.950
Place: 41 2T 31T 9* 24T 29T 15 

15 

Major Bain9207
GymTek - TN

3.200 3.300 2.4003.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 9.2008.6008.4008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.900 12.15011.500 11.60012.250 70.750
Place: 29* 24 20T 11 15 13T 16 

16 

Avery Walwyn9227
Prairie Gymnastics

2.400 3.000 3.3003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.000 8.3008.6008.1509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.850 10.70011.900 11.60012.000 70.650
Place: 21T 9T 14 41 24* 13T 17 

17 

Ian Gustafson9229
Scamps

2.400 3.300 3.1002.6002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.650 8.1008.9009.3009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.000 11.35011.200 11.20011.950 70.300
Place: 21T 5 31T 25T 29T 29T 18 

18 

Tyler Flowers9221
Park Avenue

3.200 3.300 3.0002.6002.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.200 9.0008.5507.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.300 12.00010.850 12.00012.500 70.150
Place: 24 29 41T 12 9* 5 19 

19 

Logan Schmitt9204
Geist Sports Academy

2.200 3.600 3.3003.9003.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.350 8.0507.5508.2009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.600 10.65011.450 11.35011.950 70.100
Place: 7T 12* 23T 42 29T 23 20 

20 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



2017 JO Men's Nationals
Meet Results
May 11-14, 2017

Page: 3
Printed: 5/12/2017 12:30 PM

Men / 9 / Age 14
Session: 4L9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Hart9199
DeVeau's

2.400 3.300 3.2002.6002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.250 9.0509.2006.7509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.550 11.00011.500 12.25012.550 69.750
Place: 15T 39 20T 35T 5T 1 21 

21 

Xavier Donnelly9222
Paragon - VA

4.000 3.300 3.2003.0003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.800 8.1008.1508.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.050 13.05010.850 11.30011.100 69.650
Place: 31T 21T 41T 2 39 24T 22 

22 

Isaac Madey9193
Apollo - VA

2.400 3.900 3.0003.3002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 8.2007.8008.4009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.300 10.90011.100 11.20012.100 69.550
Place: 12T 18T 34T 37 21T 29T 23 

23 

Jeremy Cook9235
WCOGA

3.200 3.000 2.4003.4002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.650 9.1508.2508.6507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.050 12.20011.650 11.55011.650 69.500
Place: 42 21T 19 9* 35 17T 24 

24 

Jackson Harrison9192
Aim High

4.000 3.100 3.3003.3002.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.650 8.3509.2505.0008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.650 7.900 13.25012.250 11.65010.750 69.450
Place: 1 46 8T 1 42 12 25 

25 

Riley Rose9205
Go For It USA

2.400 3.400 3.0003.3002.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.200 8.7508.7005.4508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.950 8.250 11.20011.700 11.75012.600 68.450
Place: 12T 44 18 29T 4 9 26 

26 

Zach Sipple9195
Aspire

3.200 2.700 2.9003.2002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.300 8.0009.5006.6508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.050 9.250 11.75012.400 10.90012.000 68.350
Place: 36 40T 4T 18 24T 37 27 

27 

Miguel Manzo9206
Gym Force

3.200 2.900 2.3002.3002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.550 8.7509.0507.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.900 12.35011.050 11.05011.450 68.200
Place: 26* 35 36T 7 37T 36 28T

28T

Nicholas Livingston9203
Gallagher's

2.400 3.300 2.0002.2002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.200 8.2509.1008.2509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.850 10.60011.000 10.25012.500 68.200
Place: 11 25 38T 43 9* 40 28T

28T

Ryan Heng9210
High Performance

2.400 2.900 3.1003.4003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.000 8.4008.3006.8508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.450 11.65011.400 11.50010.900 68.100
Place: 33T 27 26T 20 41 19 30 

30 
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Donavyn Diaz9231
Surgents Elite

2.400 3.300 3.1003.4001.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.3509.1506.5008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.200 8.100 11.40012.250 11.45012.500 67.900
Place: 33T 45 8T 23T 9* 20T 31T

31T

Nicholas Hensley9208
Harpeth Gymnastics

2.200 3.100 2.7003.7003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 8.5507.7006.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 9.650 11.20011.400 11.25011.700 67.900
Place: 20 38 26T 29* 34 26T 31T

31T

Michael Kafati9202
GTC - MI

2.800 2.800 2.3002.5001.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.000 8.8009.6507.0509.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.050 8.650 11.35011.850 11.10011.800 67.800
Place: 9T 43 15T 25T 32 34T 33 

33 

Nathaniel Halama9224
Prairie Gymnastics

2.200 2.500 2.3003.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.150 9.0007.9508.4008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.200 10.80011.450 11.30010.650 67.750
Place: 29* 20 23T 38* 43 24T 34 

34 

Cole Landes9216
Montgomery County

2.200 3.300 2.6003.5003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 6.8008.2008.6008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.900 11.10011.400 9.40012.150 67.700
Place: 40 8 26T 33T 18T 43T 35 

35 

William Szot9226
Prairie Gymnastics

2.200 3.200 3.0002.5002.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 7.2009.2007.9508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.750 11.00011.400 10.20012.200 67.550
Place: 37T 26 26T 35T 16T 41T 36 

36 

Evan Benemann9215
Mid-Michigan

2.400 3.000 2.6003.2003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.000 8.2007.9507.8508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.050 11.15010.850 10.80012.000 66.950
Place: 44 21T 41T 32 24* 38T 37 

37 

Elijah Hammer9211
Hocking Valley

2.400 3.300 2.0003.2003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.150 8.8008.4505.8009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.050 8.900 11.25011.350 10.80011.450 66.800
Place: 9T 42 30 28 37T 38T 38 

38 

Connor Schusted9212
Jam Hops

3.200 3.200 2.4002.9002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.200 8.8507.3507.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.150 11.9009.950 11.25010.400 66.550
Place: 15T 30T 46 15* 45 26T 39 

39 

Sawyer Halbritter9233
Twistars USA

2.200 2.700 2.0002.7003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.450 7.1008.6506.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.150 11.20011.050 9.10012.150 65.850
Place: 33T 30T 36T 29* 18T 45 40 

40 
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Lucas Tailin9223
Payke

2.200 3.300 2.6002.4003.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 8.5008.6505.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.250 10.80010.750 11.10011.850 65.750
Place: 37* 40T 44 38* 31 34T 41 

41 

Jacob Ahart9201
Fuzion Gymnastics

2.800 3.200 3.2002.6001.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.250 8.0508.6008.2007.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.100 11.60010.900 11.25010.450 65.500
Place: 43 33T 40 21 44 26T 42 

42 

Elias Hoberecht9196
Black Hills

2.200 2.800 2.5002.6002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.500 6.3508.7007.2009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.950 9.700 10.15011.000 8.85012.300 64.950
Place: 12T 37 38T 45 14 46 43 

43 

Robert Goss9236
WOGA

2.800 3.500 2.7003.6003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 5.500 8.9006.5007.0008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.100 10.75010.100 11.6009.000 64.000
Place: 25 33T 45 40 46 13T 44T

44T

David Hernandez9209
GymTek - TN

2.400 3.200 3.3002.8003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.350 6.9008.3006.6507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 9.750 10.35011.100 10.20011.550 64.000
Place: 45 36 34T 44 36 41T 44T

44T

Corey Mayotte9213
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 3.000 1.4002.9003.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.000 8.0008.2507.6000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.300 0.00011.150 9.40011.000 42.850
Place: 46 18T 33 46 40 43T 46 

46 
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